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1 7902065CAVALLERI PAOLO514 1964 M7 ASD CLUB MINO DENTIM 1 1

2 7904481CODENOTTI GIOVANNI424 1965 M6 VELO CLUB PONTENURE ASDM 2 1

3 240737217VADALÀ CRISTIAN427 1969 M6 ASD TEAM SIMO BIKEM 3 1

4 8113034POLINELLI FABIO507 1964 M7 ASD TEAM BIANCHI ZANZARIEREM 4 1

5 7920911PERUZZO IGOR398 1967 M6 ASD M9 RACING TEAMM 5 1

6 7927491BRUSCHI DANIELE407 1966 M6 ASD TEAM STOCCHETTIM 6 1

7 7922184SONCINI VALERIO408 1966 M6 VELO CLUB PONTENURE ASDM 7 1

8 240737195CONSIGLI STEFANO426 1967 M6 ASD TEAM SIMO BIKEM 8 1

9 8126820PAGLIANI ANDREA393 1968 M6 ASD ARGON 18 HICARI TEAM MAXM 9 1

10 7922176GATTI ENRICO410 1965 M6 VELO CLUB PONTENURE ASDM 10 1

11 7909547ALBERTI PAOLO ANDREA430 1966 M6 ASD CLUB MINO DENTIM 11 1

12 8131049CERDELLI ALESSANDRO422 1969 M6 ASD TEAM STOCCHETTIM 12 1

13 A296207SABADINI MARIO416 1967 M6 ASD RAINBOW - HIGH ROADM 13 1

14 7947864PICCO MASSIMO523 1963 M7 VELO CLUB PONTENURE ASDM 14 1

15 7919332FONTANA NICOLA391 1966 M6 A.S.D. TEAM PERINI BIKEM 15 1

16 A261219MARCHINA GIOVANNI BATTIST420 1965 M6 FRANCESCONIM 16 1

17 7918817MANENTI ETTORE553 1957 M8 ASD TEAM BIANCHI ZANZARIEREM 17 1

18 02532688GHIDINI DIEGO397 1968 M6 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM 18 1

19 A134627BORRA BRUNO543 1955 M8 G.S.C. MALEO ASDM 19 1

20 02545450DUSI DUILIO419 1967 M6 GS BIKE GAVARDOM 20 1

21 0009290053DUIJNISVELD ALEX403 1966 M6 AHOYM 21 1

22 7904896BERTAZZOLI ORAZIO545 1957 M8 ASD GS AL-GOMM 22 1

23 7951510BERETTA WALTER503 1962 M7 ASD TEAM UNIPACKM 23 1

24 02536261DATTERI GIORDANO510 1962 M7 TEAM VALVERDEM 24 1

25 7950331ZUCCHI FERRUCCIO550 1956 M8 A.S.D. VELOBIKEM 25 1

26 7902183ANTONIOLI CLAUDIO508 1964 M7 ASD DIMMIDISI CYCLING TEAMM 26 1

27 8111363BIANCHETTI FABIO417 1965 M6 ASD EX3MOTRUE RACINGM 27 1

28 02540817DEL BARBA ANGELO413 1968 M6 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM 28 1

29 7920588SIMONI FRANCESCO531 1964 M7 ASD TEAM MARCOBONTEMPI.COMM 29 1

30 7920025CATTANI ROBERTO532 1962 M7 KING'S BIKE TEAMM 30 1

31 02539841MATTIACCI ANGELO409 1967 M6 GS BIKE GAVARDOM 31 1

32 7902182ALVONI MARCO402 1968 M6 SSD TEAM STOCCHETTIM 32 1

33 7907346VEZZOLA DARIO512 1964 M7 VELO CLUB PONTENURE ASDM 33 1

34 8108437ZANABONI VALTER FULVIO513 1961 M7 ASD TEAM UNIPACKM 34 1

35 240260250ESPOSITO MARCO517 1961 M7 FBR ELPO BIKE ASD STUDIO VIGNAM 35 1

36 486177KSERINA ORESTE405 1967 M6 MTB ITALIAM 36 1

37 7996778BOSIO MARCO399 1968 M6 ASD GS AL-GOMM 37 1

38 7907944BOZZETTI LUCIANO551 1957 M8 A.S.D. VELOBIKEM 38 1

39 02536266MAROCCHI FRANCO412 1965 M6 TEAM VALVERDEM 39 1

40 7925251REGOSINI SILVANO549 1959 M8 A.S.D. BORGOSATOLLO CYCLINGM 40 1

41 A042325VIANI FLAVIO392 1966 M6 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 41 1

42 240737215TERRACIANO ANTONIO428 1969 M6 ASD TEAM SIMO BIKEM 42 1

43 02536259CARLESSO MARIO418 1966 M6 TEAM VALVERDEM 43 1

44 7905153MARINONI ROBERTO425 1968 M6 A.S.D. BORGOSATOLLO CYCLINGM 44 1

45 7901640VIGHI MASSIMO429 1966 M6 S.C. FORMIGOSAM 45 1

46 7908144BATTANI MASSIMINO548 1955 M8 ASD SANT'ANGELOM 46 1

47 7927148ADORINI MARCO502 1964 M7 ASD CICLI COLDANIM 47 1

48 02541198CASARI ODOARDO505 1961 M7 GS BIKE GAVARDOM 48 1

49 8111382ROSSI LUCA401 1966 M6 ASD EX3MOTRUE RACINGM 49 1

50 7944917PAOLETTI ROBERTO534 1963 M7 ASD CLUB MINO DENTIM 50 1

51 7930737DONATI ROMANO536 1961 M7 ASD TEAM STOCCHETTIM 51 1

52 7914438TIZZONI LUIGI411 1967 M6 VELO CLUB PONTENURE ASDM 52 1

53 7915002OLMI LUCIANO511 1960 M7 ASD TEAM BIANCHI ZANZARIEREM 53 1

54 7920918ELEUTERI PIERLUIGI525 1962 M7 ASD PEDALE ARQUATESEM 54 1

55 02536260CASTIGNOLA CARLINO406 1965 M6 TEAM VALVERDEM 55 1

56 7907894BICEGO SEVERIO400 1965 M6 ASD TEAM STOCCHETTIM 56 1

57 02536269RONCHETTI FAUSTO544 1953 M8 TEAM VALVERDEM R00 1

58 7925021MARCHESI MAURIZIO547 1956 M8 ASD SANT'ANGELOM R00 1
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59 02536263FORTI GRAZIANO546 1954 M8 TEAM VALVERDEM R00 1

60 7915876COMPAGNONI GIANLUCA394 1965 M6 G.S. AVIS BOZZOLOM R00 1

61 7902248VALSERIATI GIUSEPPE552 1958 M8 ASD GS AL-GOMM R00 1

62 A148333LOVITO NORBERTO GABRIEL432 1968 M6 TEAM COLPACK BALLANM R00 1

63 7919926AMBROSINI ROBERTO541 1950 M8 ASD TEAM ERRE BIKEM R00 1

64 8145067LODIGIANI GIANPAOLO415 1966 M6 BIKE TEAM FIDENZA ASDM R00 1

65 A116583BERTINI FABIO501 1962 M7 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM R00 1

66 7927557MANZATA ALBINO542 1958 M8 ASD TEAM BIANCHI ZANZARIEREM R00 1

67 02538449TIRALI MARCO527 1960 M7 GS BIKE GAVARDOM R00 1

68 240803745TEDESCHI MAURO431 1966 M6 G.B. SPORTBIKE ASDM R00 1

69 A118249RECULIANI VALTER404 1967 M6 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM R00 1

1 7902077MOLINAROLI LUCA148 1983 M3 ASD TEAM FPM 57 1

2 A009039FREDDI MATTEO10 2001 ELS DOMAIN ASDM 58 1

3 7973021VALLE MATTIA47 1994 M1 SSD TEAM STOCCHETTIM 59 1

4 A242265LODA NICOLA286 1971 M5 SQUADRA LODAM 60 1

5 A034011MURA FABIO144 1983 M3 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 61 1

6 8120269ZANICHELLI ALESSANDRO3 1999 ELS ASD TEAM STOCCHETTIM 62 1

7 A290843GALLASIO RICCARDO1 1997 ELS VC CREMONESE B&PM 63 1

8 A283618GOLFRÈ ANDREASI SIMONE83 1987 M2 TEAM OOP - OXYBURNM 64 1

9 A270037BERARDI ANTONIO50 1990 M1 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 65 1

10 02531286SANTACATTERINA CLAUDIO195 1977 M4 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM 66 1

11 7902747DILANDRO RICCARDO57 1990 M1 A.S.D. BORGOSATOLLO CYCLINGM 67 1

12 A141208PREOSTI FEDERICO46 1992 M1 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 68 1

13 A137981TURCHETTI GIOVANNI152 1980 M3 GALLINA ECOTEK LUCCHINIM 69 1

14 7915036FRACASSI STEFANO202 1979 M4 ASD GS AL-GOMM 70 1

15 7924639RUBAGOTTI CRISTIAN61 1990 M1 ASD TEAM BRIXIA CYCLINGM 71 1

16 8121308COMPIANI CRISTIAN9 1999 ELS ASD TEAM BDBCM 72 1

17 A165714FARIMBELLA LORENZO2 1995 ELS SPORT & HEALTH RACING TEAMM 73 1

18 7996197BONFADINI ALEX59 1992 M1 ASD EX3MOTRUE RACINGM 74 1

19 8101275SILVESTRI PIETRO54 1991 M1 ASD TEAM FPM 75 1

20 7947115RAVELLI CLAUDIO91 1986 M2 ASD TEAM BRIXIA CYCLINGM 76 1

21 A193177AHMETI AGON12 1998 ELS DOMAIN ASDM 77 1

22 7909948LAVAGNINI LUCIO283 1973 M5 ASD GS AL-GOMM 78 1

23 7906976MOLANI FRANCESCO84 1988 M2 S.C. FORMIGOSAM 79 1

24 A168880MARTIGNONI DENNIS289 1973 M5 V.C. SOVICOM 80 1

25 02538491FERANDI JURI154 1982 M3 GS BIKE GAVARDOM 81 1

26 A249638DONEI TOMMASO75 1992 M1 EL CORIDOR TEAMM 82 1

27 7922181PERAZZOLI LORENZO193 1977 M4 VELO CLUB PONTENURE ASDM 83 1

28 7918808FERRARI FILIPPO151 1984 M3 A.S.D. BORGOSATOLLO CYCLINGM 84 1

29 7994395MOMBELLI FRANCESCO87 1985 M2 ASD TEAM BRIXIA CYCLINGM 85 1

30 A274452MINETTA GIOVANNI4 1998 ELS TEAM SOLURAM 86 1

31 02529366BELOTTI NICOLA62 1993 M1 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM 87 1

32 A246177GATTI VALERIO42 1990 M1 TEAM OOP - OXYBURNM 88 1

33 A112672SERRA RICCARDO290 1973 M5 BUTTY A.S.D.M 89 1

34 02533933FERRETTI CARLO284 1972 M5 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM 90 1

35 7911969CASTELLI SILVANO155 1980 M3 ASD TEAM CARPENBIKEM 91 1

36 02530660TOCCHINI DANIELE145 1983 M3 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM 92 1

37 7926722RICCABONI CHRISTIAN287 1971 M5 ASD TEAM STOCCHETTIM 93 1

38 7988472BARGNANI NICOLA69 1994 M1 ASD TEAM STOCCHETTIM 94 1

39 7923260VILLA NICOLA206 1975 M4 VELO CLUB PONTENURE ASDM 95 1

40 8147277TOCCHI LORIS45 1993 M1 ASD PERSICHELLOM 96 1

41 7978614MAGGIORI ALEX149 1984 M3 ASD TEAM STOCCHETTIM 97 1

42 7917796ZANI GIANCARLO194 1976 M4 ASD TEAM BIANCHI ZANZARIEREM 98 1

43 7988524ACERBI DARIO52 1992 M1 PEGO BIKEM 99 1

44 02529371GUERINI MARCO95 1986 M2 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM 100 1

45 A274408FERLINGHETTI ANTONIO41 1990 M1 TEAM SOLURAM 101 1

46 8114370CAMPESAN GIANLUCA86 1986 M2 ASD RF TEAMM 102 1

47 A249547DABRAZZI ALESSANDRO82 1988 M2 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 103 1
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48 A249616FERRARI MICHELE81 1985 M2 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 104 1

49 7928297GHERARDI STEFANO150 1981 M3 TEAM JO. WE. SLPM 105 1

50 7968545BRUSINELLI MARCO153 1981 M3 ASD TEAM BIANCHI ZANZARIEREM 106 1

51 7914983MANENTI MARCO85 1985 M2 ASD TEAM BIANCHI ZANZARIEREM 107 1

52 8146469ARCHIATI MARCO282 1971 M5 AMICI DI MARCO PANTANIM R00 1

53 A246189ROMANO GIOVANNI14 1998 ELS TEAM OOP - OXYBURNM R00 1

54 7907895BODINI MATTEO60 1990 M1 ASD TEAM STOCCHETTIM R00 1

55 7907826GALLINA ALESSANDRO156 1984 M3 ASD TEAM BRIXIA CYCLINGM R00 1

56 1012640522MOR ALESSANDRO58 1993 M1 TEAM OOP - OXYBURNM R00 1

57 A167290CERESOLI MIRKO288 1973 M5 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM R00 1

58 8104323BUTYKORI DANIEL98 1985 M2 BIKE&RUNM R00 1

59 7958950TRALDI STEFANO53 1990 M1 SSD TEAM STOCCHETTIM R00 1

60 7900991SAVOLDI CLAUDIO285 1974 M5 ASD TBRM R00 1
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1 A009039FREDDI MATTEO10 2001 ELS DOMAIN ASDM 58 1

2 8120269ZANICHELLI ALESSANDRO3 1999 ELS ASD TEAM STOCCHETTIM 62 1

3 A290843GALLASIO RICCARDO1 1997 ELS VC CREMONESE B&PM 63 1

4 8121308COMPIANI CRISTIAN9 1999 ELS ASD TEAM BDBCM 72 1

5 A165714FARIMBELLA LORENZO2 1995 ELS SPORT & HEALTH RACING TEAMM 73 1

6 A193177AHMETI AGON12 1998 ELS DOMAIN ASDM 77 1

7 A274452MINETTA GIOVANNI4 1998 ELS TEAM SOLURAM 86 1

8 A246189ROMANO GIOVANNI14 1998 ELS TEAM OOP - OXYBURNM R00 1

1 7973021VALLE MATTIA47 1994 M1 SSD TEAM STOCCHETTIM 59 1

2 A270037BERARDI ANTONIO50 1990 M1 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 65 1

3 7902747DILANDRO RICCARDO57 1990 M1 A.S.D. BORGOSATOLLO CYCLINGM 67 1

4 A141208PREOSTI FEDERICO46 1992 M1 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 68 1

5 7924639RUBAGOTTI CRISTIAN61 1990 M1 ASD TEAM BRIXIA CYCLINGM 71 1

6 7996197BONFADINI ALEX59 1992 M1 ASD EX3MOTRUE RACINGM 74 1

7 8101275SILVESTRI PIETRO54 1991 M1 ASD TEAM FPM 75 1

8 A249638DONEI TOMMASO75 1992 M1 EL CORIDOR TEAMM 82 1

9 02529366BELOTTI NICOLA62 1993 M1 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM 87 1

10 A246177GATTI VALERIO42 1990 M1 TEAM OOP - OXYBURNM 88 1

11 7988472BARGNANI NICOLA69 1994 M1 ASD TEAM STOCCHETTIM 94 1

12 8147277TOCCHI LORIS45 1993 M1 ASD PERSICHELLOM 96 1

13 7988524ACERBI DARIO52 1992 M1 PEGO BIKEM 99 1

14 A274408FERLINGHETTI ANTONIO41 1990 M1 TEAM SOLURAM 101 1

15 1012640522MOR ALESSANDRO58 1993 M1 TEAM OOP - OXYBURNM R00 1

16 7907895BODINI MATTEO60 1990 M1 ASD TEAM STOCCHETTIM R00 1

17 7958950TRALDI STEFANO53 1990 M1 SSD TEAM STOCCHETTIM R00 1

1 A283618GOLFRÈ ANDREASI SIMONE83 1987 M2 TEAM OOP - OXYBURNM 64 1

2 7947115RAVELLI CLAUDIO91 1986 M2 ASD TEAM BRIXIA CYCLINGM 76 1

3 7906976MOLANI FRANCESCO84 1988 M2 S.C. FORMIGOSAM 79 1

4 7994395MOMBELLI FRANCESCO87 1985 M2 ASD TEAM BRIXIA CYCLINGM 85 1

5 02529371GUERINI MARCO95 1986 M2 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM 100 1

6 8114370CAMPESAN GIANLUCA86 1986 M2 ASD RF TEAMM 102 1

7 A249547DABRAZZI ALESSANDRO82 1988 M2 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 103 1

8 A249616FERRARI MICHELE81 1985 M2 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 104 1

9 7914983MANENTI MARCO85 1985 M2 ASD TEAM BIANCHI ZANZARIEREM 107 1

10 8104323BUTYKORI DANIEL98 1985 M2 BIKE&RUNM R00 1

1 7902077MOLINAROLI LUCA148 1983 M3 ASD TEAM FPM 57 1

2 A034011MURA FABIO144 1983 M3 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 61 1

3 A137981TURCHETTI GIOVANNI152 1980 M3 GALLINA ECOTEK LUCCHINIM 69 1

4 02538491FERANDI JURI154 1982 M3 GS BIKE GAVARDOM 81 1

5 7918808FERRARI FILIPPO151 1984 M3 A.S.D. BORGOSATOLLO CYCLINGM 84 1

6 7911969CASTELLI SILVANO155 1980 M3 ASD TEAM CARPENBIKEM 91 1

7 02530660TOCCHINI DANIELE145 1983 M3 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM 92 1

8 7978614MAGGIORI ALEX149 1984 M3 ASD TEAM STOCCHETTIM 97 1

9 7928297GHERARDI STEFANO150 1981 M3 TEAM JO. WE. SLPM 105 1

10 7968545BRUSINELLI MARCO153 1981 M3 ASD TEAM BIANCHI ZANZARIEREM 106 1

11 7907826GALLINA ALESSANDRO156 1984 M3 ASD TEAM BRIXIA CYCLINGM R00 1

1 02531286SANTACATTERINA CLAUDIO195 1977 M4 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM 66 1

2 7915036FRACASSI STEFANO202 1979 M4 ASD GS AL-GOMM 70 1

3 7922181PERAZZOLI LORENZO193 1977 M4 VELO CLUB PONTENURE ASDM 83 1

4 7923260VILLA NICOLA206 1975 M4 VELO CLUB PONTENURE ASDM 95 1

5 7917796ZANI GIANCARLO194 1976 M4 ASD TEAM BIANCHI ZANZARIEREM 98 1

1 A242265LODA NICOLA286 1971 M5 SQUADRA LODAM 60 1

2 7909948LAVAGNINI LUCIO283 1973 M5 ASD GS AL-GOMM 78 1
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3 A168880MARTIGNONI DENNIS289 1973 M5 V.C. SOVICOM 80 1

4 A112672SERRA RICCARDO290 1973 M5 BUTTY A.S.D.M 89 1

5 02533933FERRETTI CARLO284 1972 M5 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM 90 1

6 7926722RICCABONI CHRISTIAN287 1971 M5 ASD TEAM STOCCHETTIM 93 1

7 8146469ARCHIATI MARCO282 1971 M5 AMICI DI MARCO PANTANIM R00 1

8 A167290CERESOLI MIRKO288 1973 M5 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM R00 1

9 7900991SAVOLDI CLAUDIO285 1974 M5 ASD TBRM R00 1

1 7904481CODENOTTI GIOVANNI424 1965 M6 VELO CLUB PONTENURE ASDM 2 1

2 240737217VADALÀ CRISTIAN427 1969 M6 ASD TEAM SIMO BIKEM 3 1

3 7920911PERUZZO IGOR398 1967 M6 ASD M9 RACING TEAMM 5 1

4 7927491BRUSCHI DANIELE407 1966 M6 ASD TEAM STOCCHETTIM 6 1

5 7922184SONCINI VALERIO408 1966 M6 VELO CLUB PONTENURE ASDM 7 1

6 240737195CONSIGLI STEFANO426 1967 M6 ASD TEAM SIMO BIKEM 8 1

7 8126820PAGLIANI ANDREA393 1968 M6 ASD ARGON 18 HICARI TEAM MAXM 9 1

8 7922176GATTI ENRICO410 1965 M6 VELO CLUB PONTENURE ASDM 10 1

9 7909547ALBERTI PAOLO ANDREA430 1966 M6 ASD CLUB MINO DENTIM 11 1

10 8131049CERDELLI ALESSANDRO422 1969 M6 ASD TEAM STOCCHETTIM 12 1

11 A296207SABADINI MARIO416 1967 M6 ASD RAINBOW - HIGH ROADM 13 1

12 7919332FONTANA NICOLA391 1966 M6 A.S.D. TEAM PERINI BIKEM 15 1

13 A261219MARCHINA GIOVANNI BATTIST420 1965 M6 FRANCESCONIM 16 1

14 02532688GHIDINI DIEGO397 1968 M6 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM 18 1

15 02545450DUSI DUILIO419 1967 M6 GS BIKE GAVARDOM 20 1

16 0009290053DUIJNISVELD ALEX403 1966 M6 AHOYM 21 1

17 8111363BIANCHETTI FABIO417 1965 M6 ASD EX3MOTRUE RACINGM 27 1

18 02540817DEL BARBA ANGELO413 1968 M6 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM 28 1

19 02539841MATTIACCI ANGELO409 1967 M6 GS BIKE GAVARDOM 31 1

20 7902182ALVONI MARCO402 1968 M6 SSD TEAM STOCCHETTIM 32 1

21 486177KSERINA ORESTE405 1967 M6 MTB ITALIAM 36 1

22 7996778BOSIO MARCO399 1968 M6 ASD GS AL-GOMM 37 1

23 02536266MAROCCHI FRANCO412 1965 M6 TEAM VALVERDEM 39 1

24 A042325VIANI FLAVIO392 1966 M6 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 41 1

25 240737215TERRACIANO ANTONIO428 1969 M6 ASD TEAM SIMO BIKEM 42 1

26 02536259CARLESSO MARIO418 1966 M6 TEAM VALVERDEM 43 1

27 7905153MARINONI ROBERTO425 1968 M6 A.S.D. BORGOSATOLLO CYCLINGM 44 1

28 7901640VIGHI MASSIMO429 1966 M6 S.C. FORMIGOSAM 45 1

29 8111382ROSSI LUCA401 1966 M6 ASD EX3MOTRUE RACINGM 49 1

30 7914438TIZZONI LUIGI411 1967 M6 VELO CLUB PONTENURE ASDM 52 1

31 02536260CASTIGNOLA CARLINO406 1965 M6 TEAM VALVERDEM 55 1

32 7907894BICEGO SEVERIO400 1965 M6 ASD TEAM STOCCHETTIM 56 1

33 8145067LODIGIANI GIANPAOLO415 1966 M6 BIKE TEAM FIDENZA ASDM R00 1

34 A118249RECULIANI VALTER404 1967 M6 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM R00 1

35 7915876COMPAGNONI GIANLUCA394 1965 M6 G.S. AVIS BOZZOLOM R00 1

36 240803745TEDESCHI MAURO431 1966 M6 G.B. SPORTBIKE ASDM R00 1

37 A148333LOVITO NORBERTO GABRIEL432 1968 M6 TEAM COLPACK BALLANM R00 1

1 7902065CAVALLERI PAOLO514 1964 M7 ASD CLUB MINO DENTIM 1 1

2 8113034POLINELLI FABIO507 1964 M7 ASD TEAM BIANCHI ZANZARIEREM 4 1

3 7947864PICCO MASSIMO523 1963 M7 VELO CLUB PONTENURE ASDM 14 1

4 7951510BERETTA WALTER503 1962 M7 ASD TEAM UNIPACKM 23 1

5 02536261DATTERI GIORDANO510 1962 M7 TEAM VALVERDEM 24 1

6 7902183ANTONIOLI CLAUDIO508 1964 M7 ASD DIMMIDISI CYCLING TEAMM 26 1

7 7920588SIMONI FRANCESCO531 1964 M7 ASD TEAM MARCOBONTEMPI.COMM 29 1

8 7920025CATTANI ROBERTO532 1962 M7 KING'S BIKE TEAMM 30 1

9 7907346VEZZOLA DARIO512 1964 M7 VELO CLUB PONTENURE ASDM 33 1

10 8108437ZANABONI VALTER FULVIO513 1961 M7 ASD TEAM UNIPACKM 34 1

11 240260250ESPOSITO MARCO517 1961 M7 FBR ELPO BIKE ASD STUDIO VIGNAM 35 1

12 7927148ADORINI MARCO502 1964 M7 ASD CICLI COLDANIM 47 1

13 02541198CASARI ODOARDO505 1961 M7 GS BIKE GAVARDOM 48 1
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14 7944917PAOLETTI ROBERTO534 1963 M7 ASD CLUB MINO DENTIM 50 1

15 7930737DONATI ROMANO536 1961 M7 ASD TEAM STOCCHETTIM 51 1

16 7915002OLMI LUCIANO511 1960 M7 ASD TEAM BIANCHI ZANZARIEREM 53 1

17 7920918ELEUTERI PIERLUIGI525 1962 M7 ASD PEDALE ARQUATESEM 54 1

18 02538449TIRALI MARCO527 1960 M7 GS BIKE GAVARDOM R00 1

19 A116583BERTINI FABIO501 1962 M7 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM R00 1

1 7918817MANENTI ETTORE553 1957 M8 ASD TEAM BIANCHI ZANZARIEREM 17 1

2 A134627BORRA BRUNO543 1955 M8 G.S.C. MALEO ASDM 19 1

3 7904896BERTAZZOLI ORAZIO545 1957 M8 ASD GS AL-GOMM 22 1

4 7950331ZUCCHI FERRUCCIO550 1956 M8 A.S.D. VELOBIKEM 25 1

5 7907944BOZZETTI LUCIANO551 1957 M8 A.S.D. VELOBIKEM 38 1

6 7925251REGOSINI SILVANO549 1959 M8 A.S.D. BORGOSATOLLO CYCLINGM 40 1

7 7908144BATTANI MASSIMINO548 1955 M8 ASD SANT'ANGELOM 46 1

8 02536263FORTI GRAZIANO546 1954 M8 TEAM VALVERDEM R00 1

9 02536269RONCHETTI FAUSTO544 1953 M8 TEAM VALVERDEM R00 1

10 7925021MARCHESI MAURIZIO547 1956 M8 ASD SANT'ANGELOM R00 1

11 7902248VALSERIATI GIUSEPPE552 1958 M8 ASD GS AL-GOMM R00 1

12 7927557MANZATA ALBINO542 1958 M8 ASD TEAM BIANCHI ZANZARIEREM R00 1

13 7919926AMBROSINI ROBERTO541 1950 M8 ASD TEAM ERRE BIKEM R00 1

domenica 19 maggio 2024  Pagina 3 di 3


